
International Table Tennis Federation
Seamaster 2019 ITTF Challenge Spanish Open

Guadalajara (20 Mar - 24 Mar)
2019-03-23

Day Results Summary

As of SAT 23 MAR 2019 at 21:59 

Start 
Time Table Round

Event 
Code

Match     
No. Name NA 

Code
Match 
Results

9:30
23/Mar

Table 1 Quarterfinals U21WS 4
TAKAHASHI Bruna
DIAZ Adriana

BRA
PUR

0-3
-5,-10,-8

9:30
23/Mar

Table 2 Quarterfinals U21WS 3
SUN Jiayi ^
ZHANG Sofia-Xuan

CRO
ESP

3-2
-7,-6,4,8,4

9:30
23/Mar

Table 3 Quarterfinals U21WS 1
LUNG Lisa
GARCIA Ana

BEL
ESP

1-3
-10,-10,8,-2

9:30
23/Mar

Table 4 Quarterfinals U21WS 2
HARTBRICH Leonie
ZARIF Audrey

HUN
FRA

3-1
10,5,-8,4

10:10
23/Mar

Table 1 Quarterfinals U21MS 3
BERTRAND Irvin
SANCHI Francisco

FRA
ARG

3-0
7,5,10

10:10
23/Mar

Table 2 Quarterfinals U21MS 1
SIPOS Rares
ROLLAND Jules

ROU
FRA

0-3
-7,-5,-10

10:10
23/Mar

Table 3 Quarterfinals U21MS 4
FRANCISCO Jose Pedro
CIFUENTES Horacio

POR
ARG

1-3
-8,9,-6,-4

10:10
23/Mar

Table 4 Quarterfinals U21MS 2
PICIULIN Gabriele
REMBERT Bastien

ITA
FRA

0-3
-9,-5,-12

10:50
23/Mar

Table 1 Quarterfinals WD 1
BALAZOVA Barbora/MATELOVA Hana
LOEUILLETTE Stephanie/YUAN Jia Nan ^

SVK/CZE
FRA

2-3
7,-9,-7,9,-10

10:50
23/Mar

Table 2 Quarterfinals WD 3
BALINT Bernadett/MADARASZ Dora
HUANG Yu-Wen/LI Yu-Jhun

HUN
TPE

0-3
-7,-6,-4

10:50
23/Mar

Table 3 Quarterfinals WD 2
LIU Xin (1997) ^^/XIAO Maria
MANTZ Chantal/WAN Yuan

ESP
GER

3-1
6,9,-8,14

10:50
23/Mar

Table 4 Quarterfinals WD 4
BAJOR Natalia/PARTYKA Natalia
JEGER Mateja/WINTER Sabine

POL
CRO/GER

3-1
9,-8,4,6

11:30
23/Mar

Table 1 Quarterfinals MD 1
ECSEKI Nandor/SZUDI Adam
ORT Kilian/QIU Dang

HUN
GER

1-3
-10,8,-4,-9

11:30
23/Mar

Table 2 Quarterfinals MD 2
DEVOS Laurens/DEVOS Robin
MONDAL Raj/SHETTY Sanil

BEL
IND

3-2
-7,-8,5,11,9

11:30
23/Mar

Table 3 Quarterfinals MD 3
FUJIMURA Tomoya/SADAMATSU Yusuke
LEE Chia-Sheng/YANG Heng-Wei

JPN
TPE

1-3
-10,10,-3,-9

11:30
23/Mar

Table 4 Quarterfinals MD 4
HUANG Chien-Tu/WANG Tai-Wei
ISHIY Vitor/JOUTI Eric

TPE
BRA

3-0
6,11,6

12:10
23/Mar

Table 1 Semifinals U21WS 1
GARCIA Ana
HARTBRICH Leonie

ESP
HUN

3-1
3,-8,7,9

12:10
23/Mar

Table 2 Semifinals U21WS 2
SUN Jiayi ^
DIAZ Adriana

CRO
PUR

1-3
-6,4,-9,-8

12:50
23/Mar

Table 1 Semifinals U21MS 1
ROLLAND Jules
REMBERT Bastien

FRA
FRA

3-0
8,13,14

12:50
23/Mar

Table 2 Semifinals U21MS 2
BERTRAND Irvin
CIFUENTES Horacio

FRA
ARG

2-3
-9,9,-8,7,-6

13:30
23/Mar

Table 1 Round of 16 WS 1
KATO Miyu
MORET Rachel

JPN
SUI

4-0
2,11,3,5

13:30
23/Mar

Table 2 Round of 16 WS 8
LIU Xin (1997) ^^
DIAZ Adriana

ESP
PUR

4-2
5,7,-8,5,-9,10

13:30
23/Mar

Table 3 Round of 16 WS 6
MISCHEK Karoline
BALAZOVA Barbora

AUT
SVK

2-4
10,-6,-3,7,-13,-10

13:30
23/Mar

Table 4 Round of 16 WS 7
DIACONU Adina
VOROBEVA Olga

ROU
RUS

4-1
-9,8,12,9,10
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13:30
23/Mar

Table 5 Round of 16 WS 4
TAKAHASHI Bruna
NI Xia Lian

BRA
LUX

0-4
-7,-3,-9,-6

13:30
23/Mar

Table 6 Round of 16 WS 2
SUN Jiayi ^
LI Yu-Jhun

CRO
TPE

2-4
-5,9,-7,12,-6,-5

13:30
23/Mar

Table 7 Round of 16 WS 3
HUANG Yu-Wen
SHAO Jieni ^

TPE
POR

4-2
-6,5,8,9,-8,8

13:30
23/Mar

Table 8 Round of 16 WS 5
YUAN Jia Nan ^
LI Xiang ^^

FRA
ITA

2-4
8,-9,12,-8,-6,-7

14:25
23/Mar

Table 1 Round of 16 MS 1
FILUS Ruwen
MENGEL Steffen

GER
GER

3-4
12,-9,-11,11,-8,13,-8

14:25
23/Mar

Table 2 Round of 16 MS 7
GERELL Par
KLEIN Dennis

SWE
GER

4-1
7,9,-11,6,7

14:25
23/Mar

Table 3 Round of 16 MS 3
WEBER Lionel
CANTERO Jesus

SUI
ESP

1-4
-8,8,-8,-3,-9

14:25
23/Mar

Table 4 Round of 16 MS 2
ISHIY Vitor
DEVOS Robin

BRA
BEL

4-1
-7,9,8,12,8

14:25
23/Mar

Table 5 Round of 16 MS 6
ORT Kilian
TREGLER Tomas

GER
CZE

2-4
7,4,-9,-2,-6,-3

14:25
23/Mar

Table 6 Round of 16 MS 5
SIPOS Rares
FUJIMURA Tomoya

ROU
JPN

4-3
6,8,4,-8,-9,-2,4

14:25
23/Mar

Table 7 Round of 16 MS 8
CIFUENTES Horacio
ZHAI Yujia ^^

ARG
DEN

3-4
9,-6,8,-10,-7,8,-6

14:25
23/Mar

Table 8 Round of 16 MS 4
QIU Dang
TSUBOI Yuma

GER
JPN

4-2
-2,7,6,-9,9,9

15:40
23/Mar

Table 1 Finals U21WS 1
GARCIA Ana
DIAZ Adriana

ESP
PUR

1-3
9,-3,-6,-8

15:40
23/Mar

Table 2 Finals U21MS 1
ROLLAND Jules
CIFUENTES Horacio

FRA
ARG

2-3
6,-5,9,-9,-10

16:40
23/Mar

Table 1 Quarterfinals WS 1
KATO Miyu
LI Yu-Jhun

JPN
TPE

4-1
4,9,3,-6,4

16:40
23/Mar

Table 2 Quarterfinals WS 2
HUANG Yu-Wen
NI Xia Lian

TPE
LUX

4-1
-6,11,5,8,3

17:35
23/Mar

Table 1 Quarterfinals WS 3
LI Xiang ^^
BALAZOVA Barbora

ITA
SVK

4-3
-6,-8,6,-8,10,8,8

17:35
23/Mar

Table 2 Quarterfinals WS 4
DIACONU Adina
LIU Xin (1997) ^^

ROU
ESP

4-1
-8,11,6,4,4

18:30
23/Mar

Table 1 Quarterfinals MS 1
MENGEL Steffen
ISHIY Vitor

GER
BRA

4-1
5,-11,2,6,8

18:30
23/Mar

Table 2 Quarterfinals MS 2
CANTERO Jesus
QIU Dang

ESP
GER

1-4
-9,1,-11,-5,-7

19:25
23/Mar

Table 1 Quarterfinals MS 3
SIPOS Rares
TREGLER Tomas

ROU
CZE

4-1
9,8,-7,9,7

19:25
23/Mar

Table 2 Quarterfinals MS 4
GERELL Par
ZHAI Yujia ^^

SWE
DEN

3-4
11,-6,-10,-9,6,8,-7

20:20
23/Mar

Table 1 Semifinals WD 2
HUANG Yu-Wen/LI Yu-Jhun
BAJOR Natalia/PARTYKA Natalia

TPE
POL

2-3
7,-10,-7,9,-11

20:20
23/Mar

Table 2 Semifinals WD 1
LOEUILLETTE Stephanie/YUAN Jia Nan ^
LIU Xin (1997) ^^/XIAO Maria

FRA
ESP

3-0
WO
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21:00
23/Mar

Table 1 Semifinals MD 1
ORT Kilian/QIU Dang
DEVOS Laurens/DEVOS Robin

GER
BEL

3-0
9,8,12

21:00
23/Mar

Table 2 Semifinals MD 2
LEE Chia-Sheng/YANG Heng-Wei
HUANG Chien-Tu/WANG Tai-Wei

TPE
TPE

3-2
9,8,-8,-11,12
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